Meeting Agendas/Info

CITY COUNCIL COMMUNICATION:	ITEM
COMMUNICATION:	OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER
01-553	CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
	SYNOPSIS -
AGENDA:	A change order in the amount of \$13,581.14 has been prepared with
NOVEMBER 5, 2001	Manatts, Inc. (Curtis E. Manatt, Vice President, 6333 NW Beaver Road, Johnston, IA 50131) on the SW 34th Street Relocation project. This change order adjusts contract quantities to as-built quantities.
SUBJECT:	
CW 244 CENTER	FISCAL IMPACT -
SW 34th STREET RELOCATION -	The Iowa Air National Guard will reimburse the total cost of this
CHANGE ORDER	change order (\$13,581.14).
NO. 7	
	RECOMMENDATION -
TYPE:	
RESOLUTION	Approval of Change Order No. 7 with Manatts, Inc.
ORDINANCE	D. CYCDOVND
RECEIVE/FILE	BACKGROUND -
	The quantities listed in the contract documents are estimated. This
SUBMITTED BY:	change order adjusts these estimated quantities to actual quantities
FLOYD BENTZ, P.E.	constructed.
CITY ENGINEER	